
Company Website

3E/Kohler Power Systems http://www.3E-co.com

7Sigma Systems, Inc. http://www.7sigma.com

Action Battery Wholesalers, Inc. http://www.actionbattery.com

Adams Cable Equipment www.adamscableequipment.com

Adtran https://www.adtran.com/

Advantage Marketing www.advantage-marketing.net

Arvig www.arvigbusiness.com

B Squared Consulting, LLC http://www.b-squaredllc.net

Badger Communications http://www.badgercommunications.com

Brand FX Body http://www.brandfxbody.com

Broadband Technology Group www.bbtechgrp.com

Calhoun Communications, Inc. www.calhouncommunications.com

Calix https://www.calix.com/

CBM, Inc http://www.cbmrep.com

Central Cable Contractors, Inc. https://www.centralcablecontractors.com/

CheckPoint Solutions https://checkpointsolutions.net/

Choice IT Global & DataLight Optics www.datalightoptics.com

CHR Solutions, Inc. www.chrsolutions.com

Ciena https://www.ciena.com/

Circle Computer Resources (CCR) https://ccr.net/

Clanton Creek Connections, LLC www.clantoncreekconnections.com

Clearfield, Inc. http://www.SeeClearfield.com

CommScope https://www.commscope.com/

Communication Innovators www.gotoci.com

Communication Network Engineering, Inc. http://www.cnefargo.com

Communications Data Group https://www.cdg.ws/

ComTech-Leavitt Insurance Services www.leavitt.com

Concentric LLC https://www.concentricusa.com/

Consortia Consulting http://www.consortiaconsulting.com

Cooperative Network Services, LLC https://www.cooperative-networks.com/

Core Communications Inc. https://www.corecommllc.com/

Core Telecom Systems http://www.coretelecom.net

Cornerstone Group http://www.cornerstonenow.com

Current RE www.currentre.com

Dakota Supply Group https://www.dsgsupply.com/

Dentons Davis Brown www.dentons.com/ddb

Ditch Witch of Minnesota and Iowa https://ditchwitchmnia.com/

DMACC-West Campus https://www.dmacc.edu/west/Pages/welcome.aspx

Eagle Marketing http://www.eaglemarketing.net

Echo Group Inc. www.echogroupinc.com

Electrical Production Services www.electricalproduction.com

Elite CutOver Connections & Splicing https://elitecutover.com/

ENetworksupply www.enetworksupply.com

EPIC Video Technologies https://epicvideo.tech/

ePlus Technology https://www.eplus.com/

FARR Technologies, LLC http://www.farrtechnologies.com

Finish Tower www.finishtower.com

Finley Engineering Company, Inc. http://www.fecinc.com
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First Network Group, Inc. http://www.network1.net

FORVIS https://www.forvis.com/

FS3, Inc www.fs3inc.biz

Fujitsu Network Communications https://www.fujitsu.com/us/products/network/

GigTel www.gigtel.com

Goldfield Telecom http://www.goldtelecom.com

Graybar http://www.graybar.com

Heartland Consulting

Hellcat Technologies, Inc. https://www.hellcattechnologies.com/

HM Cragg https://www.hmcragg.com/

Hubbell Power Systems-Communications www.hubbellpowersystems.com

HunTel Engineering http://www.htleng.com

ICAN https://www.icanadvertising.com/

ICORE Consulting, LLC http://www.icorellc.com

Imperium Data https://imperiumdatanetworks.com/

Infrared Fiber Optics LLC

Innerduct.com http://www.innerduct.com

Innovative Systems http://www.innovsys.com

Interstate Telcom Consulting, Inc. (ITCI) http://www.interstatetelcom.com

Iowa Area Development Group www.iadg.com

Iowa Institute for Cooperatives www.iowainstitute.coop

ISG www.ISGInc.com

ISPN http://www.ispn.net

J. Carlson Services, Inc. http://www.jcsfiber.com

Jester Insurance Services https://www.jesterinsurance.com/

John Staurulakis, Inc. (JSI) http://www.jsitel.com

KGPCo http://www.kgplogistics.com/

KLK Construction http://www.klkconstruction.com

KM OPTIX

LaPointe Utilities, Inc. http://www.lapointeutilities.com/

Logic Networks LLC www.LNDCLLC.com

Magellan www.magellanbroadband.com

MDI Access www.mdiaccess.com

Mega Hertz https://www.go2mhz.com/

Merrill Lynch www.fa.ml.com/the-olson-group

Metaswitch. A Microsoft Company http://www.metaswitch.com

Mid America Computer Corp. http://www.maccnet.com

Midwest Data of Iowa https://iowadata.com/

Midwest Video Solutions https://midwestvideosolutions.com/mvs/

Millennium https://www.mymillennium.us/

Minerva Networks http://www.minervanetworks.com/

Minnesota Telecom Alliance https://www.mnta.org/

Monkeythis www.monkeythis.com

Moss Adams LLP www.mossadams.com/industries/communications-media/

MP Nexlevel http://www.mpnexlevel.com

mPower Innovations mpowerinnovations.com

Murphy Tower Service https://www.murphytower.com/

NECA http://www.neca.org
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NewCom Technologies Inc. www.newcomtech.com

Nex-Tech https://www.nex-tech.com/carrier/

NISC http://www.nisc.coop/

Nokia www.nokia.com

NRTC www.nrtc.coop

NTCA - The Rural Broadband Association https://www.ntca.org/

Oak Hill Consulting, Inc http://www.oakhillconsulting.net

OFS http://www.ofsoptics.com

Olsen Thielen & Co, Ltd http://www.otcpas.com

Olsson, Inc. www.olsson.com

OXEN Technology https://oxen.tech/

Padtec www.padtec.com

Patriot Communications LLC www.PatriotCommLLC.com

PC Matic https://www.pcmatic.com/

PCS Technologies, Inc. http://www.pcs-tech.com

Pinnacle Marketing Group https://pinnaclemgp.com/

Power & Tel http://www.ptsupply.com

Power Product Services http://www.powerproductservices.com

Powerhouse Communications, LLC https://www.powerhousecos.com/

PowerTech www.powertechteam.com

Price Electric www.priceelectric.us

ProCircular www.procircular.com

Professional Developers of Iowa www.pdiowa.com

Push Incorporated http://www.push.us

Quality Communications LLC

RaDD Network Solutions www.raddnetwork.com

Raymond James Financial Services www.raymondjames.com/amandaschneider

Re:Sourceful Communications http://www.areyouresourceful.com

RepCom Int. https://www.repcom.com/

Ribbon Communications www.rbbn.com

RVW, Inc. http://www.rvwinc.com

Schoon Construction, Inc. www.schooncorp.com

Slabach Construction https://www.slabachconstruction.com/

Smartoptics https://www.smartoptics.com/

SmartSource Consulting http://smartsourceconsulting.com

Spin Markket https://www.spinmarkket.com/

TCA, Inc. - Telecom Consulting Associates http://www.tcatel.com

Technology Association of Iowa https://www.technologyiowa.org/

Tel Rep Marketing https://telrepmarketing.com/

TelCom Construction, LLC http://www.telcomconstruction.com

Telcom Insurance Group http://www.telcominsgrp.com

Tharp Brothers http://www.tharpbrothers.com

The Grinnell Group, LLC www.grinnellgroup.com

The M & A Advisory Group www.maadvisorygroup.com

Thomas L. Dowell & Associates https://www.tldowell.com/

Tii Technologies Inc. http://www.tiitech.com

TPx https://www.tpx.com/

Tri West Sales, Inc. www.triwestsalesinc.com
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UHY Advisors https://uhy-us.com/location/des-moines-ia-cpa

Underground Systems Inc. http://www.undergroundsystems.net/

United Tel Supply Inc. unitedtelsupply.com

UNITEL Insurance https://unicogroup.com/unitel/

Utility Sales Associates http://utilitysales.net/

Vantage Point Solutions http://www.vantagepnt.com

Vermeer Iowa http://www.vermeeriowa.com

Vivacity Infrastructure Group https://vivacitygroup.com/

Walker http://www.walkerfirst.com

Webspec https://webspec.com

West Union Trenching https://www.bore4u.com/home.html

Western Supply

Womble Bond Dickinson www.womblebonddickinson.com/us

Zyxel Communications https://www.zyxel.com/us/en/
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